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School Term and Holiday Dates 
First Day Half Term Last Day 

Monday 2 September 2024 Monday 21 October – Friday 1 November Friday 20 December 2024 

First Day Half Term Last Day 
Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February Friday 4 April 2025 

First Day Half Term Last Day 
Tuesday 22 April 2025 Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 

TEACHING: 182 INSET: 5 INDUCTION: 3 HOLIDAYS: 62 ACADEMIC REVIEW DAY: 3 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: 8 

http://www.justlearn.org.uk/

